
22 NOVEMBER 

Name and Last Notified Address 

Kortman, Cornelis, Christchurch 
Koskela, David Wayne, Atiamuri 
Kowalski John Joseph, Auckland 
Kraaykamp, Joseph Gregorius, New 

Plymouth . . . . 
Kraetzet. Frederick Claude, Auckland 
Kramer, Berend, Upper Hutt .. 
Kramer, Gerritt, Taihape 
Krauze, Rudolf, Rangiora 
Kristensen, Ejvind Hyldgaard, Auckland .. 
Kruit, Aaldert Huibert, Wellington 
Krygsman, Peter Dirk, Dunedin 
Krynen, Marius Willebrorclus Joseph, 

Invercargill 
Kucurs, Ivars, Christchurch 
Kunac, Wallace Eric, Rotorua .. 
Kunert, Herbert, Wellington 
Kuti, Charles, Wellington 
Kwok, Phillip, Dunedin .. 
Kyd, Graham Mansfield, Auckland 
Kydd, David Mann, Westport 
Kyle, Earl Allan James, Christchurch 
Kyle, Reginald Alex, Nelson 
Kynaston, Randal Thomas, Ohai 
Lacey, John David, Tauranga .. 
Lacey, Richard George, Paeroa 
Ladd, James Arthur, Auckland 
Ladyman, Jack, Palmerston North 
Lagasse, Eugene Albert, Rotorua 
Lagoda, Nicholas, Wellington .. 
Laidlaw, Keith, Invercargill 
Laing, Alastair James, Porirua East 
Laing, John David, Fei/ding 
Laing, Lindsay Murray, lnvercargill 
Laird, Alec Winston, Frankton Junction .. 
Laird, Charles Lawrence, Patea 
Laird, James Noel, Hawera 
Laird, John Allan, Haywards, via Here-

taunga 
Lake, David Alexander, Auckland 
Lally, Owen Thomas James, Paeroa 
Lamb, Archibald Laurence, Wellington 
Lambert, Eric George, Manaia 
Lambert, James Stark, Auckland 
Lambert, James Stark (Jun.), Auckland 
Lambert, Reginald Vernon, Auckland 
Lambeth, Thomas Ashcroft, Auckland 
Laming, Frank Arthur, Paekakariki 
Lammie, George, Auckland 
Lamont, Donald John Dow, Auckland 
Lampitt, Richard Gilbert, Douglas 
Lancaster, Harold Leslie, Lyttelton 
Lancaster, Kenneth David, Stillwater 
Lancaster, William George, Tuai 
Land, John Henry, Auckland 
Landells, David John, Matamata 
Lander, William Joseph, Auckland 
Landon, Maurice Samuel, Papatoetoe 
Landon, Norman Francis, Papatoetoe 
Landon, Trevor Cecil, Hamilton 
Lane, Ernest Cecil, Carterton 
Lane, Finnis John Keith, Auckland 
Lane, Frederick Herbert, Wellington 
Lane, Harold William, Palmerston North 
Lane, John Vincent, Christchurch 
Lane, Murray Howard, Dunedin .. 
Lane, Paul Anton, Margate, Queensland . . 
Lane, William Bryce, Christchurch 
Lane, William James, Levin 
Lane, William Keith, Wellington 
Lang, Colin James, Sydney, New South 

Wales 
Lang, Ian Byron, Hamilton .. 
Lang. John Ellis, Frankton Junction 
Langbein, Roy Roberts, Lower Hutt 
Langbein, William, Wairoa 
Langdale-Hunt, Graham, Christchurch 
Langdon, John James, Hamilton 
Langford, Eric, Paekakariki .. 
Langford, James Frank, Auckland 
Langford, Neville, Katikati 
Langham, John, Wellington .. 
Langlands, George Boyd, Auckland 
Langlands, Robert Cameron, Ngo111;otaha 
Langman, John Keith, Auckland 
Langridge, Dale Phillip, Blenheim 
Langstone, Jack Lionel, Hamilton 
Lanham, Alan Stanford Christopher, 

Hastings .. 
Lankovsky, Uric Alexis, Hastings 
Lankshear, Bernard Richardson. Blenheim 
Lankshear, Robert Charles, Wellington 
Lansdown, Charles Thomas, Taupo 
Lansdown, Laurence Charles, Taupo 
Large, Alfred Baden Powell, Lyttelton 
Larkin. William Alfred, Auckland 
Larking, William Roy, Onehunga 
Larkins, James Ivan, Dunedin .. 
Lamder, Alexander John, Timaru 
Larsen, Charles Oscar, Wanganui 
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Registered 
No. 

E9961 
E9647 
E5517 

E7775 
E 453 
E9488 
E7083 
E5990 
E8034 
E4706 
E8728 

E7329 
E9143 
E8612 
E9271 
E8110 
E10199 
E 439 
E8938 
E6258 
E5329 
E4113 
El973 
E5297 
E8321 
E2749 
E9009 
B3812 
E4615 
E9637 
E8419 
B9884 
E10206 
E5234 
B2259 

E3851 
E10201 
E7841 
E4946 
E1171 
E 142 
E3131 
E3952 
E7535 
B6385 
E9183 
B7095 
El448 
E5264 
E8191 
E8134 
El036 
E8324 
B4420 
E6722 
E1157 
B8571 
E4904 
B1428 
E8700 
E1447 
E1083 
E8587 
E5631 
E2817 
E 922 
E 811 

E6315 
E8939 
E1032 
E9735 
El569 
E6987 
E 471 
E6643 
E8631 
E4925 
E8091 
E 384 
E5555 
E9880 
E9558 
E8940 

E7717 
E3927 
B7038 
B8777 
E2186 
E9096 
E 379 
E6164 
E9717 
B5250 
E1187 
E1607 

Date of 
Registration 

4/8/65 
14/12/64 
23/8/54 

11/3/60 
10/11/53 
15/6/64 
14/5/58 
19/9/55 

10/11/60 
31/3/54 
5/9/62 

16/2/59 
23/7/63 
2/5/62 

9/12/63 
13/2/61 
14/2/66 
9/11/53 
6/3/63 

16/4/56 
4/5/54 
8/3/54 

3/12/53 
31/5/54 
18/7/61 

15/12/53 
1/4/63 

21/1/54 
31/3/54 
7/12/64 
6/12/61 
24/5/65 
16/2/66 
27/4/54 
8/12/53 

21/1/54 
14/2/66 
22/4/60 
31/3/54 

24/11/53 
2/11/53 

21/12/53 
1/3/54 

20/7/59 
13/8/56 
4/9/63 

22/5/58 
26/11/53 

31/5/54 
20/3/61 
23/2/61 

23/11/53 
21/7/61 
31/3/54 
17/6/57 

23/11/53 
4/4/62 

31/3/54 
26/11/53 

1/8/62 
26/11/53 
23/11/53 

13/4/62 
10/11/54 
15/12/53 
19/11/53 
17 /11/53 

25/5/56 
6/3/63 

20/11/53 
1/3/65 

27/11/53 
17/3/58 

10/11/53 
28/3/57 
22/5/62 
31/3/54 
16/1/61 
9/11/53 
13/9/54 
21/5/65 
2/9/64 
6/3/63 

1/2/60 
1/3/54 
2/4/58 

26/10/62 
7/12/53 
5/6/63 

9/11/53 
23/2/56 
12/2/65 
27/4/54 

24/11/53 
27/11/53 

Name and Last Noth-'ied Address 

Larsen. George Alfred John, Masterton .. 
Larsen, Kevin Bruce, Wanganui 
Larsen, Neil Oliver, New Plymouth 
Larsen, William Ernest, Silverstream 
Latham, John Rex, Auckland .. 
Latimer, Cyril Arthur, Hawera 
Latimer, Neville James, Timaru .. 
Lattimer, Charles Henry, New Plymouth . . 
Lattimore, Mervyn James, Dunedin 
Lauchlan, Robert Wilson, Wellington .. 
Laughlin, Pierre Du Bayard, Christchurch 
Launder, Frank Henrv, Opunake 
Laurence, Terry Gordon, Henderson .. 
Laursen, Charles Marinus, Wellington .. 
Laursen, Kenneth Peter, Foxton .. 
Lavas, Albert Anzac, Sydney, New South 

Wales .. 
Lavender, Owen Raymond, Gore 
Lavers, Frederick Rothery, Auckland 
Law, Alan Murray, Kawakawa 
Law, Donald Mackay, Dunedin 
Law, John, Dunedin 
Lawn, Cyril, Auckland 
Lawn, Herbert, Hokitika 
Lawrence, Llewellyn Jack, Kawerau 
Lawrence, Robert Edward, Weston .. 
Lawrence, Russell Ferguson, Christchurch 
Lawrie, George Barr, Invercargill .. 
Lawry, Herbert Edgar Stanley, Christ-

church 
Lawry, Malcolm George, Mangakino 
Lawry, Ronald Maurice, Christchurch 
Laws, John James, Auckland .. 
Laws, William, Milton .. 
Lawson, Alastair Thomas, Gisborne .. 
Lawson, Hugh Lyle, Blacktown, New South 

Wales .. 
Lawson, James Munro, Kaitaia 
Lawson, Keith Allison, Auckland 
Lawson, Lionel David, Wellington 
Lawson, Stanley, Auckland 
Lawton, Charles David, Kawakawa 
Layton, Denis Ralph, Wellington 
Lazarus, Thomas William, Petone 
Lea, Frank Bernard, Auckland .. 
Lea, Keith John, lnvercargill . . . . 
Leadbeater, William Henry, Wellington .. 
Leader, Sydney Charles, Palmerston North 
Leader, Sydney Reginald, Palmerston North 
Leader, Trevor Bruce, Palmerston North . . 
Leahy, John Charles Flett, Nelson 
Leaman, John, Auckland .. 
Leaman, John Foster, Auckland 
Leaning, Harold James, Tauranga 
Learmonth, Robert William, Rotowaro 
Leary, Leonard Herbert, Dunedin .. 
Leask, Bruce Raymond, Palmerston North 
Leask, David William, Lower Hutt 
Leask, Eric Henry, Wellington .. 
Leask, Ian James, Tokoroa .. 
Leask, Malcolm Patrick, Wellington 
Leather, Garry James, Auckland 
Leatherland, William John, Dannevirke 
Leckie, Robert Stewart, Wellington 
Leckie, Robert Stewart, Wellington 
Le Cren, Richard Jaumaud, Nelson 
Ledgard, James William, Pukemiro 
Lee, Allan John, Palmerston North 
Lee, Bernard Thomas, Kumara 
Lee, Douglas Allan, North Auckland 
Lee, Henry Edwin, Christchurch 
Lee, Herbert Alfred, New Plymouth 
Lee, Jack, New Plymouth .. 
Lee, John K.ilfoy, Waipukurau .. 
Lee, Keith Allan, Wellington . . . . 
Lee, Leonard James Reeves, Christchurch 
Lee, Matthew, Wellington .. 
Lee, Noel Philip Charles, lnvercargill 
Lee, Sherwin Rutherford, Whitianga 
Lee, Walton Raymond, Rotorua .. 
Leech, Leonard Anthony Lionel, Lower 

Hutt 
Leen, Kevin John, Oamaru .. 
Leeney, Leslie William, Lower Hutt 
Lees, David Kelso, Hamilton .• 
Lees, David Sidney, Wellington 
Lees, James, London .. 
Lees, Joseph Walter, Dunedin .. 
Lees, Thomas Logan, Stratford .. 
Leete, Edward Morden, Havelock North . . 
Leete, Morden Frederick, Havelock North 
Le Fevre, Noel Patrick Quinlan, Auckland 
Legg, Norman Walter, Auckland 
Legge, Gary, Tawa . . . . 
Legge, Lionel Edwin, Christchurch .. 
Leggoe, Arnold Thomas Richard, Hastings 
Legrove, Anthony David, Waitara .. 
Leicester, Edgar Finch, Havelock North .. 
Leicester, Edgar George Finch, Havelock 

North 

Registered 
No. 

E5758 
E8723 
E7837 
E 246 
E2851 
E1516 
E7448 
E5585 
E6831 
E 662 
E4908 
E3887 
E9632 
E1007 
E2143 

E6214 
B8217 
E4979 
E3215 
E3837 
E6872 
E10251 
E 251 
E5816 
El132 
E6841 
E8186 

E1026 
B6690 
E2365 
E 365 
E3314 
E3175 

E6292 
E 790 
E5448 
B2064 
B4417 
E9954 
B5045 
B5374 
E1140 
E2226 
B7724 
B1330 
E6947 
B8006 
E7343 
E7805 
E8799 
E1098 
E7609 
E4773 
E8014 
E8351 
E7235 
EI945 
E7761 
E9038 
E4580 
E5872 
E7768 
E5387 
E2929 
E8169 
E9076 
E8759 
E4352 
E 525 
E7918 
E6524 
B5901 
E2013 
E3616 
E2476 
E9367 
E4052 

E5771 
E9026 
E5910 
E9663 
E7514 
E8113 
E7354 
E7103 
E4234 
E3935 
E 658 
E5950 
E9245 
E2507 
E6657 
E8226 
E2217 

E 409 

1869 

Date of 
Registration 

6/4/55 
5/9/62 

21/4/60 
5/11/53 

16/12/53 
26/11/53 
27/4/59 
6/10/54 
16/9/57 

13/11/53 
31/3/54 
25/2/54 

30/11/64 
20/11/53 

7/12/53 

21/3/56 
5/4/61 

31/3/54 
24/12/53 
21/1/54 

18/10/57 
3/3/66 

5/11/53 
3/5/55 

23/11/53 
18/9/57 
20/3/61 

20/11/53 
17/5/57 
9/12/53 
6/11/53 
8/1/54 

22/12/53 

2/5/56 
16/11/53 
21/6/54 
4/12/53 
31/3/54 
19/7/65 
31/3/54 
14/6/54 

23/11/53 
8/12/53 
3/2/60 

25/11/53 
17/2/58 

14/10/60 
26/2/59 
21/3/60 

19/11/62 
23/11/53 

4/9/59 
31/3/54 

17/10/60 
5/9/61 

1 /10/58 
2/12/53 
7/3/60 

11/4/63 
31/3/54 
17/6/55 
11/3/60 
24/5/54 

17/12/53 
15/3/61 
10/5/63 
3/10/62 
31/3/54 

11/11/53 
15/7/60 
5/12/56 
14/7/55 
3/12/53 
20/1/54 

10/12/53 
4/3/64 
1/3/54 

19/4/55 
3/4/63 

18/7/55 
2/2/65 

10/7/59 
14/2/61 
2/3/59 
3/6/58 

31/3/54 
1/3/54 

13/11/53 
18/8/55 

15/11/63 
10/12/53 
26/4/57 
19/4/61 
7/12/53 

9/11/53 


